
 
   Conneaut Savings Bank  

    Fee Schedule  
  Effective 08/22/2013  

  
  
 The following fees may be assessed against your account  
 and the following transaction limitations, if any, apply  
 to your account.  
   
 N.O.W. / Super N.O.W. Account Fees:  
  
 Account balancing assistance …………………………………………  
      ……………………..$20.00 per hour ($10.00 minimum)  
 Account Closed (Within 90 days of opening………… $10.00  
 Account print out …………………………………………………..$2.00  
 Account research……..$20.00 per hour ($10.00 minimum)  
 Certified Check……………………………………………………..$15.00  
 Check printing ………….Depends on style of check ordered  
 Copy of paid checks ……………………………….$3.00 per check  
 Copy of statement …………………………………………………$4.00  
 Counter checks ………………………………………$0.50 per check  
 Monthly service fee, N.O.W. ………………………………….$7.50  
 Monthly service fee, Super N.O.W. , Money Market Plus  
 and President’s Club……………………………………………. $10.00   
 Nonsufficient funds (NSF) item (each)…………………. $30.00  
 Overdraft (each debit or check paid)…………………….$30.00  
 Overdraft – ACH …………………………………………………..$30.00  
 Overdraft Protection…………………………..$5.00 per transfer  
 Return Deposit Item……………………………………………..$10.00  
 Stop Payments ………………………………………………..…..$25.00  
   
 Statement Savings/Passbook Savings Passbook and   

 Interest Plus Passbook fees:  
 Account closed (Within 90 days of opening)…………$10.00  
 Balance below $100.00……………………….. $2.00 per month  
 Return Deposit Item …………………………………………….$10.00    
 Excessive withdrawal greater than 6 over ……………..$7.00   
   
 Miscellaneous Fees:   
 Garnishment ………………………………………………………..$40.00  
 Levy ……………………………………………………………………..$40.00  
 Money Order ..……………………………………………………… $1.00   
 Night Deposit bag (refundable) ……………………………$10.00  
              CSB Zipper 
Bag………………………………………………………..$2.00  
 Official check..………………………………………………………. $2.00  
 Passbook Replacement ………………………………………….$3.00  
 Real Estate Taxes ……………………………………….$0.50 per bill   
 Telephone Transfers ..…………………………………………….$2.00  
 Utilities……………………………………………………….$0.35 per bill  
 Wire transfers – Domestic  
   Outgoing…………………………………………………………..$20.00  
   Incoming…………………………………………………………..$15.00  
              

  


